
College/University Coach Email Saturday Sunday 

James Madison University Mario Billetta mariocbilletta@gmail.com Joe Cannon 

Gettysburg College Brooks Warrenfeltz bwarrenf@gettysburg.edu Joe Cannon 

Coppin State University Jovanny Zarzabal jzarzabal@coppin.edu Joe Cannon Weltmer

St. Mary's College of MD Joey Bryner jdbryner5@gmail.com Joe Cannon NAVY

Navy Jeff Kane kane@usna.edu NAVY NAVY

Catholic University Jake Moss mossja@cua.edu NAVY NAVY

CCBC Essex Gus Kaplanges guskaplanges@gmail.com NAVY NAVY

Georgetown University Tony Barreca tonybarreca5699@gmail.com NAVY Anne Arundel 

Delaware State Univ. Stephen Baughan sbaughan@desu.edu Anne Arundel Anne Arundel 

UMES Pat Barrett patbarrett1082d@gmail.com Anne Arundel Anne Arundel 

Chesapeake College Greg Edwards greg@baytechteam.com Anne Arundel Anne Arundel 

Harford Community College TBD Harford CC

Stevenson University Breton LaRose blarose@stevenson.edu Harford CC Anne Arundel 

Miami University Joey Romence romencjp@miamioh.edu Harford CC NAVY

Cecil College Tanner Cebula tannercebula@gmail.com Harford CC NAVY

Lincoln University Vince Connor coachaconnor@gmail.com Harford CC Weltmer

Frostburg State Univ. Bryce Jackson brycepitch35@hotmail.com Anne Arundel PGCC

University of Maryland  Tommy Gardiner tjgardiner54@gmail.com PGCC PGCC

Virginia Wesleyan Univ. Jeff Butler jmbutler@vwu.edu PGCC PGCC

Prince George's CC Jordan Martinez Jmartine3221@pgcc.edu PGCC PGCC

UMBC Joe Novenche josephn1@umbc.edu Weltmer Weltmer

George Washington Bryan Liriano-Hernandez bryan.lirianohernandez@email.gwu.edu Weltmer Weltmer

Shenandoah University Bruce Cameron bcameron@su.edu Weltmer Weltmer

Hood College JP Soto j.p.soto15@hotmail.com Weltmer Weltmer


